Company: Polypump
Telephone: 01296 488294
E-mail: sales@polypump.co.uk
Series description: Wilo-Multivert MVISE
Wilo-Multivert MVISE
Similar to figure
Multivert MVISE
Pump curves in accordance with ISO 9906: 2012 3B

screws, nuts and gaskets
Installation and operating instructions
Type key
  Example: MVISE 402-1/16/E/3-2/2G
 MVISE Multistage vertical high-pressure centrifugal
pump, glandless, electronically controlled
 4 Volume flow in m3/h
 02 Number of impellers
 1 Material 1 = 1.4301 (AISI 304)
 16 Nominal pressure in bar
 E Gasket type E = EPDM
 3 3 = 3~ (three-phase AC)
 2 Number of poles
 2G Frequency converter, second generation
27.11.2018 1/4
Company: Polypump